
-

SCALES SHOWN REFER TO ANSI D PAPER SIZE.
SCALES TO BE DOUBLED FOR ANSI B PAPER SIZES.

Meters

0 62.5 125

No. REVISION DATE BY
JOB No.

DATE:

DRAWN:

CHECKED:

DESIGNED: SCALE: REV. No. DRAWING No. SHEET:

ASSOCIATION OF PROFESSIONAL ENGINEERS
& GEOSCIENTISTS OF SASKATCHEWAN

CERTIFICATE OF AUTHORIZATION
BCL ENGINEERING LTD.

NUMBER C0312
PERMISSION TO CONSULT HELD BY:

SASK. REG. No.DISCIPLINE SIGNATURE
MUNICIPAL

STAMP

T:
\d

gn
\2

60
 M

IS
C

EL
LA

N
EO

U
S 

D
EV

EL
O

PE
R

S\
52

 E
D

G
EM

O
N

T 
ES

TA
TE

S 
EA

ST
\C

IV
IL

 3
D

 D
ES

IG
N

\2
60

_5
2 

- O
VE

R
AL

L 
D

ES
IG

N
 F

IL
E.

dw
g

OF20
25

/7
/0

7 
11

:0
6:

34
 A

M

0101-1:1250K.J.T.

R.M.A.

K.M.N.

2025/07/07

260.52

SUBDIVISION DEVELOPMENT
PHASE I - GRADING PLAN

EDGEMONT EAST

 

N466.000

466.000

466.000

466.000

466.000

 466.000

466.000

466.000

PROPOSEDEXISTINGGRADING LEGEND
GRADE

DITCH ELEVATION

LOT ELEVATION

LOT CORNER ELEVATION

ROAD ELEVATION

SPOT ELEVATION

CULVERT

466.000 466.000

3.0% 3.0%

X

X

X

X

SUNSET
VIEW

SUNSET
DRIVE

SUNSET
PLACE

G
R

AS
SW

O
O

D
 R

O
AD

LP

LP

LP

LP

LP

LP

LP
LP

LP

LP

LP LP

LP

LP

LP
LP

LP

LP

LP

LP
LP

LP

LP

LP

LP

LP

LP
LP

LP

50
3.8

76

504.125

503.375

503.649

503.213

50
3.7

84
50

4.
23

3

504.006

50
4.0

41

502.427

503.434

50
2.9

65

502.980

502.481

502.720

502.754

50
3.

19
5

503.000

503.424

50
2.9

92

50
3.1

31
50

3.
41

0

503.228

50
2.8

64

50
2.7

31

503.068

502.114

502.110

502.092

502.046

503.235

503.264

504.424

503.866

504.190

503.515

503.007

502.235

502.238

503.556

502.808

503.027
503.836

503.090

503.038

503.917
502.997

503.165

502.170

502.201

505.200

504.000

504.050

504.350

505.500
505.300 505.050

504.800 504.900

504.500

504.500

504.600

504.600

504.650

504.450

504.000

504.000

504.350

503.470 503.035 502.570

50
4.

46
7

502.447

504.185 504.775

503.315

505.700

505.550

505.525
505.275

505.275

505.650505.450

504.200

504.150

504.000

504.000

504.000

504.150

504.000

50
2.

07
5

50
3.

25
0

50
2.

68
0

505.000

504.300

504.400
504.600

504.000

505.200
505.700

505.600

504.000
504.900

503.197

504.200

504.700
505.300

505.900

505.300

505.900

504.000
504.000

504.300

504.000

504.250

504.000

505.500

505.050

505.700

504.250 505.700
504.000

504.000

503.325 504.000

503.525 503.350

503.615

503.875 503.415 503.575 504.050 503.900 503.800 503.500 502.000 502.335

502.900

502.500

502.550
502.700

501.885 502.100

503.325

503.350

503.450

503.410

503.870

504.350

504.600504.550504.900504.975504.575

503.225 502.760

502.680

504.565 503.535

503.870

503.925 503.915 504.000

504.360

504.110

503.850

503.875

503.750

503.900

502.310 502.690

502.600
503.375

502.690
502.720

502.950
503.000

502.700

503.630

502.975

502.715

503.375

503.635

503.450

503.350

503.075

502.375

502.600

503.840 50
3.8

00

502.935

50
3.

35
0

503.700

502.725

50
2.

74
0

50
4.0

50

50
3.1

25

503.350

50
2.

90
0

504.550

504.925

504.025

503.690

50
3.4

85

50
3.5

30

50
2.8

10

50
3.5

00

50
3.5

35

503.600

50
3.7

75

50
3.8

35

503.365

503.410

503.470

503.575

503.755

503.925

503.415

503.150

503.310

503.625

503.850

50
3.7

30

50
3.7

70

504.375

503.25

503.50503.75

503.50
503.75

503.75

50
4

50
3.

75

50
4.

25

504.50

504.25

505

504.75

504.50

504.25

504.50

504
503.50

503.75

50
4.2

5

504.25
504.50
504.75

503

503.75

50
3.

75

50
3.

25 50
4

50
3.

50
50

3.
75

50
4.

25

50
2

502

503

503

504

50
4

50
5

503
504
505

505

503

504

504

503.25

503.50

503.50

503.75

503.75

504.25

504.25

504.50

504.50

50
5

50
5.2

5

504

505

503

504

505

503.25
503.50

503.75

504.25

504.50

504.75

504
505

504.25

504.50

504.75

504 504

504

504

50
5

505

503.50

50
2.

25

50
2.

50

50
2.

75

502.75

504.25

50
4.5

0

503503
504

502.25
50

350
4

50
4

503

504

503.25503.50
503.75

503

50
2.

75

502.75

502.50

502.75

502

502.25

502.50502.50

502.25

503.50

50
3

502.25502.50
502.75

502

503
502.25
502.50
502.75

50
2

50
3503

50
3.2

5

50
3.5

0

50
3

50
3.

25
50

3.
50

50
3.

75

503
502.25

502.50

502.75

502

501

502

502.25

503

502.50502.75

502

502

501

502

50
250

2.
2550

2.
50

502.75

503.25

503.25

503.25

503

503

502.75 502.50

502.50

502.50

503.25

503.25

503.25 503

502.75

503.25

50
2.

50

501501
502

502

502 501.50 501.25

502.50

50
2.

50

503
503.25

503
50

2.
75

50
2.

5050
2.

75

50
3

50
2.7

5

504 503.75

50
4 503.75

503.50

50
3.

25

503503

503

50
3.2

5

503.75503.75

503.75

503.75

503.75

50
3.7

5

50
4

504

504.25

50
4.

25

50
4

504.25
504.25

503.75

504
50450

4 50
5

50
5

503.50

503.75

503.75

503.25

503.50

50
3.7

5

503.75
503.50

503.75

50
3

50
2.

75

50
3.2

550
3.5

0

503

503.25

503.50

503.75

50
350

3.2
5

50
2.

50

50
2.

50

503

50
3.

25 503.50

503.75

503

50
3

504

503.25

503.50
503.75

504.25

504

503.50503.75

504.25

504.50

504

504.25

505

504.50

504.75

505.25

505.50

505

504.50

504.75

505

504.50

504.75

505

503

503

50
3

503

503

504

50
4

504

505 505 50
5

505

505

504.50

504.75

504.75

505.25

505.25

505.50

505.50

505.25

505.50

505

505

504.75

50
4.

75

50
4

50
3.

50

50
3.

75

50
4.2

5

50
4.5

0

50
4.

75

503

504

503.25

503.50

503.75

504.25

504.2550
4.

25

504.50

504.50

504.75

504
503.75

504.25

504.50

50
4.

75

50
4.

75

50
3

50
3.

25

50
4.

50

504.75 50
4.

75

504

503.25
503.50

503.75

504.25

504

503.7550
4.

25

504.50

504.50

504

50
3.

75

50
4.

25

504.50

504

503.25

50
3.

5050
3.

75

503

502.25
502.50

502.75

503.25

503.50

504

504

503.75

504.25

504.25

504.50

504.50

50
4

50
3.

75

50
4.

25

504.50
504.75

50
4

50
4.

25

50
4.

50

504

504.25

504.25

504.50

504.50

504

504

504.25

504.25

504.50

504.50

504.75

504.75

504
503.75

504.25
504.50

504.75

503.25

503.25

503.25

50
3.2

5 504504.25504.50

504503.50

503.75

504
504.25
504.50

504.75
504.75

50
4

50
4.

50

504.75

50
4

50
3.

50

503.25

502.75

503

503.2550
3

50
2.

75

503.50

50
3.

25

50
3.

50
50

3.
50

50
3.

75

503.75

50
3.7

5503.50503.50

50
3.

25

50
3.2

5

50
3.2

5

50
2.

50

502.50502.75
502.50

503

503
503

503.25

502.50

503

502.75

503

503.25
502.75 503.25

503.50

50
2.

50

50
2.

50

503.75

504

504504.25

503.50

50
2

50
1.7

5

504
502

502

502.25

50450
4 504

502

50
2

502

503

503

50
3

504

504

504

502.50
502.75

503.75
504.25

503

50
2.

25 502.25
502.50

502.50502.75

50
2 50

2

50
2

503

501.75

50
1.

75

50
1.7

5

50
2.

25 50
2.

25

50
2.

25

50
2.

50

502.75

503.25503.50

50
0

50
0

500

500

500

50
0

501

50
1

50
1

501

502

502

502

503

504

50
0.

25

50
0.

25

50
0.

25

500.25

500.25 50
0.2

5 50
0.

50

500.50

50
0.5

0500.50

50
0.

75

500.75

50
0.7

5500.75

501.25

501.25

50
1.

25

50
1.

25

501.25

501.25

50
1.5

0

501.50

501.50

501.50

501.75

501.75

501.75

501.75
502.25

502.50
502.75

503.25

503.50

503.75

502

502

503

503

504

504

50
0

500

50
150

1

502

50
2

50
0.

2550
0.

25

50
0.

5050
0.5

0

500.75

50
0.

75

501.25

501.25

501.2550
1.

25

501.50

50
1.

50

501.75

501.75

502.25

503

503

503

503

504

504

504

505

506

502.75

502.75

503.25

503.25

503.25

503.25

50
3.5

0

503.50

503.50

503.50

503.75

503.75

503.75

503.75

504.25

504.25

504.25

504.50

50
4.5

0

504.50

504.75

504.75

504.75
505.25505.5050

5.7
5

504

505

503.75

504.25
504.50

504.75

50
3

50
4

50
3.

25
50

3.
50

50
3.

75
50

4.
25

50
4.

50
50

4.
75

504.25
504.25

504.50

50
4.

50

50
4.

75

503.50

503.75

503
502.25

502.50
502.75

503.25
503.50

502.25
502.50

502.75
500

505

506

506

504.75
505.25

505.50
505.75

506.25

506.25

506.50

506.50

506.75

50
6.

75

50
6

50
5.

50

505.50

505.75 50
5.

75

505

50
6

507

504.50
504.75

50
5.

25

50
5.

50

50
5.

75

50
6.

25

50
6.

50

50
6.

75

50
3

50
4

503 50
4

50
5 50

6

506

502.75

505.25505.50

505.75

505.50

505.50

504
504

505

505

505504.25

504.25

504.50

504.50

504.75

504.75

505.25

505.25

505.25
505.50

505.75

50550
5

505

505.25 50
5.

2550
5.

25

505.50

505.50

505.50505

506

50
5.2

5

50
5.5

0
505.75

50
4

50
4

504

50
3.

75

503.75

504.25

50
4.

25

50
4.

25

504.50

504 50
4

503

50
3

50
4

50
4

504

504

504

50
4

504

50
4

50
3

50
3.2

5

503.50

503503.25503.50

50
3.

25
50

3.
50

50
3

50
4

50
3.

25
50

3.5
0

50
3.

75

503.75

504

50
3.

25
50

3.
50

50
3.

75

504

504

503.75

504

503.50

503.75504.25

504503.50

503.75

50
4.2

5 504

504.50
504.50

50
4.

50

504.50
504.50

50
4.

75 50
3

50
3

504

50
3.

25

50
3.

25

50
3.

50
50

3.
75

50
3

50
4

50
2.

50
50

2.
75

50
3.

25
50

3.5
0

50
3.7

5

504.25

504.50

50
4

50
4.

25
50

4.
50

50
4.7

5

50
2.

25

50
3

50
4

50
5

504

503.50
503.75

50
4

50
3.

75

504.2550
4.5

050
4.7

5

50
4

504

505

503.50

503.50

503.75

503.75

50
4.

25
50

4.
25

50
4.

50
50

4.
50

504.75

505.25

503

504

505

50
3.

25

503.50

503.75

504.25

504.50 504.75

503.25

503.50

503.50

503.75

50
4

503.50
503.75503

503.25

50
3.

5050
3.

50

50
3.

50

50
4

503

50
3

502.75

504

504

503.50
503.50

503.75

503.75

504.25

504.25

503

503

503503504

504

50
5

505

505

504.25

504.50

504.75

505

505

504.25

504.25

504.50

504.50

504.75

504.75

505.25

505.25

505
504.50

504.75

505.25

50
5

504.25504.25

50
4.5

0
50

4.7
5

50
5.

25
50

5.
50

504 50
5

503.50

503.75

504.25
504.50

50
4.7

5

504504

505

505

503.25

50
4

505

505
503.25

503.50
503.75 50

4.
25

504.25

504.50

504.50

504.75

504.75

504

504.25

50
4

50
3.

25 50
3.

50
50

3.
75

50
4.

25
50

4.
50

50
4.

75

504

504

503.25
503.50

503.75
504.25

504.25

504.50
50

4.5
0

50
4

504.25

503

50
3.

75

50
3

50
3

50
4

50
5

504

504

504

50
3.

75

503.75

503.75

50
4.

25

504.50

504.75

504

503503

504

504505

505

503

503

503

503

503

503503

503

504 504

504

504

504

504

504

504

505

504.25

504.50

504.75

50
3.

50

503.25

503

503

504.25

50
3.5

0 503.75

PHASE I BOUNDARY

PHASE I BOUNDARY

1
2

3

4

5

7

8

9

11

12

13

14

17

16

15

40
39

38

37
36

10

35

34

33

32

31 30
29 28

27 26

25

24

23

22

21

20

19

18

6

75

LS11

76

77

78

79

80

81

82 41

42

43

44

45

46

47

60

59

58

57

56

55

54

SUNSET
DRIVE

SUNSET

DRIVESUNSET
DRIVE

SUNNYSIDE

LANE


	Sheets and Views
	01 BCL PH1 GRAD PLAN


